Resignations as of 10/19/2021 Since September Meeting

Kelly Williams
Katrina Sexton
Tina Brogli

Miranda Mann

CDR
GCHS
GCHS
GMS

Attendance Clerk

Gear-Up Academic Interventionist
Business Teacher

Cook Baker

Hirings as of 10/19/2021 since September Board Meeting

Elliot Montgomery
Julie Peters

Adam Lyons
Amanda Horn
Teresa Clough

2293
2302
2323
2329
2334

Open Positions Not Yet Filled

Classified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Classified
Certified
Classified
Classified
Certified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Classified

2147
2177
2178
2198
2200
2206
2217
2224
2246
2301
2310
2316
2317
2321
2328
2330
2332
2333
2334

Softball Assistant GCHS
Part-time Cook/Baker PLE
GMS ELA GMS
Cook/Baker GMS
Attendance Clerk CDR
Dance Coach GCHS
Social Studies Teacher Leader 21/22 GCHS
Science Teacher Leader 21/22 GCHS
Science Teacher Leader 21/22 PLE
Custodian District
Encore Teacher Leader 21/22 GMS
Swim Coach 21/22 GCHS
Assistant Football Coach 21/22 GMS
Elementary Teacher 21/22 (Intervention LES
Academic Team Coach GCHS
Assistant Boys Basketball Coach GMS
Asst Academic Team Coach GCHS
Future Problem Solving Coach GCHS
Bus Driver District
Assistant Girls Golf Coach GCHS
Itenerant Teacher of Hearing Impaired

GU Academic Interventionist GCHS
Business Teacher GCHS

Special Education Paraeducator LES



