Resignations as of 10/19/2021 Since September Meeting

Kelly Williams	CDR	Attendance Clerk
Katrina Sexton	GCHS	Gear-Up Academic Interventionist
Tina Brogli	GCHS	Business Teacher
Miranda Mann	GMS	Cook Baker

Hirings as of 10/19/2021 since September Board Meeting

Elliot Montgomery	2293	Softball Assistant	GCHS
Julie Peters	2302	Part-time Cook/Baker	PLE
Adam Lyons	2323	GMS ELA	GMS
Amanda Horn	2329	Cook/Baker	GMS
Teresa Clough	2334	Attendance Clerk	CDR

Open Positions Not Yet Filled

Classified	2147	Dance Coach	GCHS
Certified	2177	Social Studies Teacher Leader 21/22	GCHS
Certified	2178	Science Teacher Leader 21/22	GCHS
Certified	2198	Science Teacher Leader 21/22	PLE
Classified	2200	Custodian	District
Certified	2206	Encore Teacher Leader 21/22	GMS
Classified	2217	Swim Coach 21/22	GCHS
Classified	2224	Assistant Football Coach 21/22	GMS
Certified	2246	Elementary Teacher 21/22 (Interventio	n LES
Classified	2301	Academic Team Coach	GCHS
Classified	2310	Assistant Boys Basketball Coach	GMS
Classified	2316	Asst Academic Team Coach	GCHS
Classified	2317	Future Problem Solving Coach	GCHS
Classified	2321	Bus Driver	District
Classified	2328	Assistant Girls Golf Coach	GCHS
Certified	2330	Itenerant Teacher of Hearing Impaired	
Certified	2332	GU Academic Interventionist	GCHS
Certified	2333	Business Teacher	GCHS
Classified	2334	Special Education Paraeducator	LES
Classified Classified Classified Classified Classified Classified Classified Classified Classified Ccrtified Certified Certified	2217 2224 2246 2301 2310 2316 2317 2321 2328 2330 2332 2333	Swim Coach 21/22 Assistant Football Coach 21/22 Elementary Teacher 21/22 (Intervention Academic Team Coach Assistant Boys Basketball Coach Asst Academic Team Coach Future Problem Solving Coach Bus Driver Assistant Girls Golf Coach Itenerant Teacher of Hearing Impaired GU Academic Interventionist Business Teacher	GCHS GMS GCHS GCHS GCHS GCHS GCHS GCHS GCHS